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First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Company: SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Sonia-Lynn Abenojar sonia-lynn@launionstudio.com La Union Studio Yes Yes Yes 

Bradford Adragna bradford.adragna@jci.com JCI FP LP No No No 

Sara Alula ezmisha@yahoo.com Golden S Yes Yes No 

Ato Apiafi ato.a@atoapiafi.com Ato Apiafi Architects PLLC Yes Yes Yes 

Tim Ausink tim@dcwcost.com DCW Cost Management Yes Yes No 

Rainier Bella rainier@bellacm.com Bella Group Yes Yes Yes 

Alemseged Bishu a_bishu@tibeb.space Tibeb.Space Architecure Yes Yes No 

Emily Brandesky ebrandesky@wje.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. No No No 

Caitlin Bryant caitlin@makegoodcompany.com Make Good Company, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Joey Campbell joeyc@embross.com Embross Yes No No 

Steve Cho scho@chipteksolutions.com Chiptek Solutions Yes Yes No 

Young Choe youngspantry@gmail.com WDB.inc (youngspantry) Yes Yes Yes 

John Crase jcrase@wje.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. No No No 

Kate Cudney kate@hingestudio.net Hinge Studio Yes Yes Yes 

Solomon Dubie avolecoffee@gmail.com avole coffee llc Yes Yes Yes 

Murry Edwards murryedwards@cddllc.net Contract Design & Development, LLC (CDD) Yes Yes Yes 

Xandra Egge xandra@dcwcost.com DCW Cost Management Yes Yes No 

Leah Ephrem lephrem@hewittseattle.com HEWITT No No No 

Omosemwengie Esemuede omo.esemuede@wsp.com WSP USA No No No 

Efrem Fesaha efrem@boonboonacoffee.com Boon Boona Coffee Yes Yes Yes 

Gabriela A Gheorghiu graziechocolat@gmail.com PNW Arts & Treats Yes Yes Yes 

Mike Giannini gianninielectric@gmail.com Giannini Electric Yes No No 

La Donna Graham ladonna@seattlecommercialsigns.com Seattle Commercial Signs Yes Yes Yes 

Donesha Hall donesha.hall@empowerelectric.net Empower Electric Llc Yes Yes Yes 

Chris Hanvold ckhanvold@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc No No No 

Tina Hawkins tina@nwsigns.com Northwest Sign & Design Yes Yes No 

Lillian Hill brownsugarbaking@live.com Brown Sugar Baking Company Yes Yes Yes 

Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Yes Yes No 

Laura Holwegner lholwegner@swansonrink.com Swanson Rink Yes No No 

Anika Hudson glamourd11@yahoo.com Landon & Anika Cleaning Services LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Isaac J isaac@nwpeventstaffing.com Northwest Premier Event Staffing LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Dan Johnson dvjohnson@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. No No No 

Troy Johnson troy.johnson@grahamus.com Graham Construction & Management, Inc. No No No 

Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com Kwame Building Group Yes Yes Yes 

Kay Kim kay@kaycatering.com K Catering Yes Yes No 

Rachelle King rking@storeservices.net In Store Services, Inc. No Yes No 

Edward Landin elandin@jhkelly.com JH Kelly LLC No No No 

Essen Lee essen.lee@primecst.com PrimeCom USA LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Sergio 
Legon-
Talamoni hello@launionstudio.com La UniÃ³n Studio Yes Yes No 

Sergio Max 
Legon-
Talamoni sergiomax@launionstudio.com HAVANA ROSARIO LLC dba LA UNION STUDIO Yes Yes Yes 

Frank Lo frank.lo@mza-us.com MZA Architecture Yes Yes No 

Tom Marseille tmarseille@sazan.com Sazan Group Yes Yes No 
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Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Yes No No 

Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Bratton Construction Co Yes Yes Yes 

Matthew McDonald mtmcdonald@pcl.com PCL Construction No No No 

Kathern Meaders kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com Planning & Management Services, Inc. Yes Yes No 

Rose Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com Image360 Yes Yes Yes 

Gerardo Merink merinoslandscapingllc@gmail.com Landscaping/ General contractor Yes Yes Yes 

Robin Miller robin.miller@jacobsendaniels.com jacobsen daniels d.b.a. Fly Away Valet Yes Yes Yes 

James Mitchell james@cpssllc.com Compass Project Scheduling & Services LLC Yes No No 

Stacy Parker stacy.parker@jacobsendaniels.com Jacobsen Daniels Yes Yes Yes 

Palak Patel ppatel@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates Yes Yes Yes 

Ric Paterson ric.paterson@parsons.com Parsons No No No 

Pat Pence pat.pence@intertek.com Professional Service Industries, Inc. No No No 

Juliette Peyroux jpeyroux@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic Associates No No No 

Wayne Purville wpurville@gmail.com W Beverage Group, Ltd. Yes Yes Yes 

Lisa Radloff lisar@redhawkfp.com Red Hawk Fire Protection Yes Yes Yes 

Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Yes No No 

Shan Rammah shan@rammah.com Rammah Design LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Victor Ramos vramos@rock-solid-solutions.com Rock-Solid-Solutions Yes Yes Yes 

Priyanka Rao prao@muller2.com Muller2 Yes Yes Yes 

Matt Rapozo mattr@redhawkfp.com Red Hawk Fire Protection, LLC No Yes Yes 

Pady Regnier pady@airportretailers.com Airport Retail Group, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Jennifer Reynolds jreynolds@ideationdg.com Ideation Design Group Yes Yes No 

Daniel Roberts dmroberts@pcl.com PCL Construction No No No 

Rodney Robinson outsideperspectivellc@gmail.com Outside Perspective LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Nathalie Roemer nathalie.roemer@optimas.ca Optimas Management Group Yes Yes No 

Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects, Inc. Yes Yes Yes 

Patricia Ryan patryanx@gmail.com Decision Services international, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Stacy Ryan sryan@harveysbrb.com Harvey's Butter Rum Batter, LLC Yes Yes No 

Usman Sahibzada 
usman.sahibzada@mission-critical-
communication.net Mission-Critical Communication L.L.C. Yes Yes Yes 

Corey Schwartz cschwartz@pcl.com PCL Construction No No No 

Sahil Singh sahilbondi@gmail.com Supremo Yes Yes Yes 

Austin Smith asmith@lovefromusagroup.com Love From USA Group, Inc. Yes Yes Yes 

Helena Smolock iwin@velocityathletictraining.com Velocity Athletic Training, LLC Yes Yes No 

Sarah Standley sstandley@thegroveinc.com The Grove, Inc. No Yes No 

Abigail Stansfield as@thejuicycafe.com The juicy cafe Yes Yes Yes 

Andrea Stoll stollandheart@gmail.com Stoll and Heart Yes Yes No 

Jamilia Tanner jtanner@hjrussell.com HJ Russell & Co. No Yes Yes 

Test Test regan.j@portseattle.org Port of Seattle No No No 

Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric No No No 

Godwin Ugwoaba project@kamsygroup.com Kamsy Group, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Darrell Wagner darrell@gigroster.com GigRosterÂ™ Professional Entertainment Yes Yes No 

Tommy Walker tiptopservice7@gmail.com Tip Top Services Yes Yes Yes 

Ardie Warren ardiew@gmail.com WARREN'S NEWS & GIFT, INC Yes Yes Yes 

Karen Williams kwilliams@skcac.com SKCAC Employment Services Yes Yes No 
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Lindsey Williams lindseywms@aol.com Luther DeHart Yes Yes Yes 

Mary Wyllie mwyllie@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architects No No No 

Henry Yates henry.yates@comcast.net Yates Consulting Yes Yes Yes 

Steven Ziegler steven.ziegler@parsons.com Parsons No No No 

 


